West Coast Bonsai Society

A Club Dedicated to Promoting the Art of Bonsai

Improving Skills, Putting Theory Into Practice
2019 Club Meetings and Dates, Time -7:00 to 9:00 P.M.

Tues 15 Jan 2019 Bob will give talk on pots. shape size accents on pots such as lines,
feet and lip.

Tues 19 Feb 2019 Yearly fees of $50.00 are due at this time. Soil mix prep , Tool
care. Prune for design and proper growth. Wiring can still be done

Sat 16 Mar 2019 Bonsai Medium sift and mix . 9:30-12:00 Mel’s House

Tues 19 Mar 2019 Repotting 1 tree this month. Think about this year’s show.
which trees, which bonsai pot.

Tues 16 April 2019 Repotting 1 tree this month. Think about this year’s show.

Bring trees to work on.

Tues 21 May 2019 Accent Plants and Show Preparation
Club will supply plants and pots unless you have some your redoing

Sat- Sun 8 & 9 June 2019 West Coast Bonsai Show
Goal: Every club member to display a tree or two
Our Annual Show is held at the North Vancouver Rec. Centre,
23rd and Lonsdale from 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Set-up 8:30 a.m.
Anyone wishing to sell any of their material may do so with

25% fee going to the club.
Tues 18 June 2018 Review Bonsai Show - Pine & Maple work if necessary.
Tues 16 July 2018 Summer Care- Maples-Juniper work
Sun 11 Aug 2019 Garden Tour & Barbecue

Time and locations to be announced, The club will supply the Meat and buns
and members to bring salads and desserts. BYOB

Tues 17 Sept 2019 Evaluating bonsai trees and maintenance cut back.
Bring trees

Tues 15 Oct 2019 Winter Preparation, wiring continues, thinking about design

Tues 19 Nov 2019 Christmas Party




